North Trim Cup Lommabuktens Seglarklubb 2015

SLUTRESULTAT

4 seglingar genomfordes. Den 5:e stélldes in pga hart vader med kulingbyar

Race 1-2 Loérdag: SO 8-12 m/s

Race 3-4 Séndag: NV 8-14 m/s

LYS1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet
1st LYs1
2nd LYs1
3rd LYs1
4th LYs1
Sth LYs1
6th LYs1
7th LYs1
8th LYs1
9th LYs1
9th LYs1
9th LYs1
9th LYs1
LYS2 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Rank Fleet
Ist LYS2
2nd LYS2
3rd LYS2
4th LYS2
Sth LYS2
6th LYS2
7th LYS2
8th LYS2

Boat

Arwen
Rodluvan
Aslaug
Kokololarora
For Fun Pink
Mustang Sally
For Fun (blue)
H20

Windy

Team Bjornligan
Trulle

Byggmastarn

Class
Drake
H-bat
H-bat
H-bat
124

CB 66
124
Finngulf 33
Express
H-bat
H-bat
CB 66

SailNo
SWE-273
SWE-602
SWE-520
SWE-592
SWE-5437
SWE-133
SWE-994
SWE-18
SWE-39
SWE-533
SWE-591
SWE-168

Club
LBS
Asss
LBS
MSS
Asss
SSP
SS Delfinen
BoSS
MSS
MSS
MSS
SSP

0, To count: 4, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Antheor
Myggan
Carmen
Grynet
Marie-Cacao
Onyx

First i Gislov

Temptation X

Class

IOR 1/2 ton
1/80

X-119
Dehler 34SV
Bongo 960
X-102

First 34.7
X-34

SailNo
SWE-9155
SWE-203
SWE-7
SWE-43
SWE-20
SWE-40
SWE-75
SWE-10915

Club

LBS

LBS

LBS

MSS
Trelleborgs
LBS

TBS

HASS

HelmName
Johan Davidsson
Kennedy

Bjorn Svensson

Bo Lindsjo

Andreas Olovsson

Hugo Burgerhout
Liselotte Sjoberg
Marcus Blidberg
Mattias Allroth
Bjoérn Olsson
Henrik Edman

Carl Sjodoff

HelmName
Jan Carlander
Anders Larsson
Goran Wiking
Anders Nilsson
Ulf Nilsson

Par Halleus
Anders Molin

Jonas Karlsson

LYS

1.067
1.071
1.071
1.071
1.103
1.173
1.103
1.155
1.109
1.071
1.071
1.173

LYS

1.188
1.193
1.300
1.287
1.228
1.186
1.237
1.250

R1
2.0
6.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R1

5.0

7.0

1.0

3.0

15.0 DNC
10.0

2.0

15.0 DNC

R2
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R2

4.0

6.0

1.0

2.0

7.0

10.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

R3
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
13.0 DSQ
5.0
6.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R3
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
15.0 DSQ
1.0

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0 RDG
13.0 DNC
3.0

13.0 DNC
13.0 DNF
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R4
2.0
1.0
15.0 DNF
15.0 DNF
4.0
6.0
3.0
5.0

Total
6.0
12.0
13.0
20.0
25.0
29.0
33.0
47.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0

Total
13.0
18.0
20.0
26.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
36.0

Nett
6.0

12.0
13.0
20.0
25.0
29.0
33.0
47.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0

Nett
13.0
18.0
20.0
26.0
31.0
33.0
35.0
36.0



9th LYS2
10th LYS2
11th LYS2
12th LYS2
13th LYS2
13th LYS2
LYS3 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Rank Fleet
Ist LYS3
2nd LYS3
3rd LYS3
4th LYS3
Sth LYS3
6th LYS3
7th LYS3
8th LYS3
9th LYS3
10th LYS3
11th LYS3
12th LYS3
13th LYS3
14th LYS3
15th LYS3

R1-LYS1 Fleet

Bad Company
Beatrix

NN

Jubilon
Jolene

Josefina

0, To count: 4, Rating system: LYS, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Matrisen Sailing Team
YRO

Team Delft Challenge
YXI

Firefly

Xpresso

Cheyenne

Krackemut

Joanna

Letto di Pletto
E.Stelle Medical

ED
Breaking Wind
Embla

42

First 31.7
X-99
1/70

1/92
1/92s
X-37

Class

Farr 30
First 40.7
Farr 30
X-35

X-35
XP-38

Farr 30
Kracer 40r
X-35

Farr 30
Farr 30
X-35
T-780
Centerline 40

First 40.7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 13:11

Rank Fleet
1LYs1
2 LYS1
3 LYs1
4 LYS1
5 LYS1
6 LYS1

Boat
Kokololarora
Arwen

Aslaug

For Fun Pink
Mustang Sally

Rodluvan

Class
H-bat
Drake
H-bat
124

CB 66
H-bat

DEN-1010
SWE-165
SWE-559
SWE-29500
GBR-8636R
SWE-52

SailNo
SWE-381
SWE-607
SWE-202
SWE-139
SWE-39
SWE-38
SWE-622
SWE-9139
SWE-122
SWE-2
SWE-001
SWE-118
SWE-11142
SWE-9
SWE-164

SailNo
SWE-592
SWE-273
SWE-520
SWE-5437
SWE-133
SWE-602

Kastryp Sejl Preben/Fredrik Honore

LBS
HASS
LBS
HYS
LBS

Club
KSSS
WBS
HYC
LBS
LBS
RHSS
SSA
MSS
MSS
HSS
KSSS
FBK
WBS
LBS
ASSS

Club
MSS
LBS
LBS
Asss
SSP
Asss

Mats Dahlander
Stellan Nllsson
Mikael Hakansson
Maria Westeman

Johan Wickman

HelmName
Robert Szabo
Percy Skyvell
Wouter Sonnema
Mats Skallends
Johan Lindell
Patrik Jenemark
Anders Helmrich
Anders Hansen
Jacob Jacobsson
Christian Backhausen
Lars Eklund

Per Lidefelt
Jonas Lovén

UIf Nilsson
Michael Moller

HelmName

Bo Lindsjo

Johan Davidsson
Bjorn Svensson
Andreas Olovsson
Hugo Burgerhout

Kennedy

1.197
1.244
1.186
1.237
1.229
1.296

LYS

1.356
1.355
1.356
1.325
1.325
1.327
1.356
1.364
1.325
1.356
1.356
1.325
1.352
1.382
1.340

LYS

1.071
1.067
1.071
1.103
1.173
1.071

4.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

R1

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

16.0 DNF
4.0

10.0

8.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

16.0 DNF
12.0
16.0 DNC

Finish
14:05:16
14:06:36
14:07:37
14:06:12
14:03:12
14:08:14

3.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

R2

2.0

3.0

5.5

5.5

4.0

1.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

13.0
11.0

16.0 DNC
12.0

16.0 DNC

Elapsed
00:54:16
00:55:36
00:56:37
00:55:12
00:52:12
00:57:14

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

15.0 DNF 15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC

R3 R4

4.0 1.0

1.0 5.0

6.0 2.0

2.0 4.0

7.0 8.0

3.0 7.0

16.0 DSQ 3.0

5.0 9.0

16.0 DNF 6.0

9.0 16.0 DNC

10.0 10.0

16.0 DNS 16.0 DNC

8.0 16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC

16.0 DNC 16.0 DNC

Corrected Points
00:58:07 1.0
00:59:20 2.0
01:00:38 3.0
01:00:53 4.0
01:01:14 5.0
01:01:18 6.0

37.0
41.0
46.0
48.0
60.0
60.0

Total
8.0
11.0
16.5
17.5
24.0
27.0
30.0
34.0
39.0
40.0
44.0
52.0
56.0
56.0
64.0

37.0
41.0
46.0
48.0
60.0
60.0

Nett
8.0

11.0
16.5
17.5
24.0
27.0
30.0
34.0
39.0
40.0
44.0
52.0
56.0
56.0
64.0



7 LYs1
R2 - LYS1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:52

Rank Fleet
LYs1
LYs1
LYs1
LYs1
LYs1
LYs1

N oo o o AW

LYs1
8 LYS1
R3 - LYS1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:00

Rank Fleet
1 LYs1
2 LYS1
3 LYs1
4 LYS1
5 LYS1
6 LYS1
7 LYS1
R4 - LYS1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:42

Rank Fleet
1LYs1
2 LYS1
3 LYs1
3 LYS1
5 LYS1
RS - LYS1 Fleet

For Fun (blue)

Boat

Arwen
Kokololarora
Rédluvan
Aslaug

For Fun Pink
Mustang Sally
For Fun (blue)

H20

Boat
Rodluvan
Arwen

Aslaug
Kokololarora
Mustang Sally
For Fun (blue)

For Fun Pink

Boat

Arwen
Rédluvan
Aslaug

For Fun Pink

For Fun (blue)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet

Boat

124

Class
Drake
H-bat
H-bat
H-bat

124

CB 66

124
Finngulf 33

Class
H-bat
Drake
H-bat
H-bat
CB 66
124

124

Class
Drake
H-bat
H-bat
124
124

Class

SWE-994

SailNo
SWE-273
SWE-592
SWE-602
SWE-520
SWE-5437
SWE-133
SWE-994
SWE-18

SailNo
SWE-602
SWE-273
SWE-520
SWE-592
SWE-133
SWE-994
SWE-5437

SailNo
SWE-273
SWE-602
SWE-520
SWE-5437
SWE-994

SailNo

SS Delfinen

Club

LBS

MSS

Asss

LBS

Asss

SSP

SS Delfinen
BoSS

Club

Asss

LBS

LBS

MSS

SSP

SS Delfinen
Asss

Club

LBS

Asss

LBS

Asss

SS Delfinen

Club

Liselotte Sjoberg

HelmName
Johan Davidsson
Bo Lindsjo
Kennedy

Bjorn Svensson
Andreas Olovsson
Hugo Burgerhout
Liselotte Sjoberg

Marcus Blidberg

HelmName
Kennedy

Johan Davidsson
Bjorn Svensson
Bo Lindsjo

Hugo Burgerhout
Liselotte Sjoberg

Andreas Olovsson

HelmName
Johan Davidsson
Kennedy

Bjorn Svensson
Andreas Olovsson

Liselotte Sjoberg

HelmName

1.103

LYS

1.067
1.071
1.071
1.071
1.103
1.173
1.103
1.155

LYS

1.071
1.067
1.071
1.071
1.173
1.103
1.103

LYS

1.067
1.071
1.071
1.103
1.103

LYS

14:09:18

Finish

15:41:48
15:42:31
15:43:50
15:44:13
15:42:44
15:42:18
15:50:00
15:47:42

Finish

11:01:26
11:01:46
11:02:01
11:02:16
11:00:57
11:07:19

Finish

Place

12:37:30
12:39:00
58:00:00
12:37:57

00:58:18

Elapsed
00:49:48
00:50:31
00:51:50
00:52:13
00:50:44
00:50:18
00:58:00
00:55:42

Elapsed
01:01:26
01:01:46
01:02:01
01:02:16
01:00:57
01:07:19

DsQ

Elapsed
00:55:30
00:57:00

RDG
00:55:57

DNF

Points

01:04:18 7.0

Corrected Points
00:53:08 1.0
00:54:06 2.0
00:55:31 3.0
00:55:55 4.0
00:55:58 5.0
00:59:00 6.0
01:03:58 7.0
01:04:20 8.0

Corrected Points
01:05:48 1.0
01:05:54 2.0
01:06:25 3.0
01:06:41 4.0
01:11:30 5.0
01:14:15 6.0

13.0

Corrected Points
00:59:13 1.0
01:01:03 2.0

2:1:35:14 3.0
01:01:43 3.0

13.0



R1-LYS2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 13:11

Rank

R2 - LYS2 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:52

Rank

R3 - LYS2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:00

Rank

Fleet
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2

O 00 N OO U B~ W N

LYs2
10 LYS2

Fleet
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2

O 00 N o U A~ W N

LYS2
10 LYS2

Fleet
1 LYS2
2 LYS2
3 LYS2
4 LYS2

Boat

Carmen

First i Gislov
Grynet

Bad Company
Antheor
Beatrix
Myggan

NN

Jubilon

Onyx

Boat

Carmen
Grynet

Bad Company
Antheor
Beatrix
Myggan
Marie-Cacao
NN

Jubilon

Onyx

Boat
Temptation X
Antheor

Carmen

Myggan

Class
X-119

First 34.7
Dehler 34SV
First 31.7
IOR 1/2 ton
X-99

1/80

1/70

1/92

X-102

Class

X-119
Dehler 34SV
First 31.7
IOR 1/2 ton
X-99

1/80

Bongo 960
1/70

1/92

X-102

Class

X-34

IOR 1/2 ton
X-119

1/80

SailNo
SWE-7
SWE-75
SWE-43
DEN-1010
SWE-9155
SWE-165
SWE-203
SWE-559
SWE-29500
SWE-40

SailNo
SWE-7
SWE-43
DEN-1010
SWE-9155
SWE-165
SWE-203
SWE-20
SWE-559
SWE-29500
SWE-40

SailNo
SWE-10915
SWE-9155
SWE-7
SWE-203

Club
LBS
TBS
MSS

HelmName
Goran Wiking
Anders Molin

Anders Nilsson

Kastryp Sejl Preben/Fredrik Honore

LBS
LBS
LBS
HASS
LBS
LBS

Club
LBS
MSS

Jan Carlander
Mats Dahlander
Anders Larsson
Stellan Nllsson
Mikael Hakansson

Par Halleus

HelmName
Goran Wiking

Anders Nilsson

Kastryp Sejl Preben/Fredrik Honore

LBS

LBS

LBS
Trelleborgs
HASS

LBS

LBS

Club
HASS
LBS
LBS
LBS

Jan Carlander
Mats Dahlander
Anders Larsson
UIf Nilsson
Stellan Nllsson
Mikael Hakansson

Par Halleus

HelmName

Jonas Karlsson
Jan Carlander
Goran Wiking

Anders Larsson

LYS

1.300
1.237
1.287
1.197
1.188
1.244
1.193
1.186
1.237
1.186

LYS

1.300
1.287
1.197
1.188
1.244
1.193
1.228
1.186
1.237
1.186

LYS

1.250
1.188
1.300
1.193

Finish
14:00:27
14:02:49
14:01:25
14:05:13
14:06:16
14:04:31
14:06:55
14:07:23
14:06:14
14:14:13

Finish
15:41:33
15:43:45
15:47:33
15:48:28
15:47:16
15:50:08
15:48:40
15:52:37
15:51:25
15:57:55

Finish
11:00:05
11:04:13
11:00:16
11:05:18

Elapsed
00:43:27
00:45:49
00:44:25
00:48:13
00:49:16
00:47:31
00:49:55
00:50:23
00:49:14
00:57:13

Elapsed
00:43:33
00:45:45
00:49:33
00:50:28
00:49:16
00:52:08
00:50:40
00:54:37
00:53:25
00:59:55

Elapsed
00:54:05
00:58:13
00:54:16
00:59:18

Corrected Points
00:56:29 1.0
00:56:41 2.0
00:57:10 3.0
00:57:43 4.0
00:58:32 5.0
00:59:07 6.0
00:59:33 7.0
00:59:45 8.0
01:00:54 9.0

01:07:52 10.0

Corrected Points
00:56:37 1.0
00:58:53 2.0
00:59:19 3.0
00:59:57 4.0
01:01:17 5.0
01:02:12 6.0
01:02:13 7.0
01:04:47 8.0
01:06:05 9.0
01:11:04 10.0

Corrected Points
01:07:36 1.0
01:09:10 2.0
01:10:33 3.0

01:10:45 4.0



5 LYS2
6 LYS2
7 LYS2
8 LYS2
8 LYS2
R4 - LYS2 Fleet

Marie-Cacao
Grynet

Onyx

First i Gislov

NN

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:42

Rank Fleet
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2
LYS2

N oo o AW R

LYS2
7 LYS2
R5 - LYS2 Fleet

Boat
Myggan
Antheor

First i Gislov
Marie-Cacao
Temptation X
Onyx

Carmen

Grynet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet
R1-LYS3 Fleet

Boat

Bongo 960
Dehler 34SV
X-102

First 34.7
1/70

Class

1/80

IOR 1/2 ton
First 34.7
Bongo 960
X-34

X-102

X-119
Dehler 34SV

Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 13:11

Rank Fleet
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3

O 00 N o U A~ W N

LYS3

=
(=)

LYS3

[y
[

LYS3

Boat

Matrisen Sailing Team
YRO

Team Delft Challenge
Cheyenne

Firefly

YXI

Letto di Pletto

Joanna

Krackemut

E.Stelle Medical

42

Class
Farr 30
First 40.7
Farr 30
Farr 30
X-35
X-35

Farr 30
X-35
X-35
Kracer 40r

Farr 30

SWE-20
SWE-43
SWE-40
SWE-75
SWE-559

SailNo
SWE-203
SWE-9155
SWE-75
SWE-20
SWE-10915
SWE-40
SWE-7
SWE-43

SailNo

SailNo
SWE-381
SWE-607
SWE-202
SWE-622
SWE-39
SWE-139
SWE-2
SWE-122
SWE-118
SWE-9139
SWE-001

Trelleborgs UIf Nilsson

MSS Anders Nilsson
LBS Par Halleus
TBS Anders Molin
HASS Stellan Nllsson
Club HelmName
LBS Anders Larsson
LBS Jan Carlander
TBS Anders Molin

Trelleborgs UIf Nilsson

HASS Jonas Karlsson
LBS Par Halleus

LBS Goran Wiking
MSS Anders Nilsson
Club HelmName

Club HelmName

KSSS Robert Szabo
WBS Percy Skyvell
HYC Wouter Sonnema
SSA Anders Helmrich
LBS Johan Lindell

LBS Mats Skallends
HSS Christian Backhausen
MSS Jacob Jacobsson
FBK Per Lidefelt

MSS Anders Hansen
KSSS Lars Eklund

1.228
1.287
1.186
1.237
1.186

LYS

1.193
1.188
1.237
1.228
1.250
1.186
1.300
1.287

LYS

LYS

1.356
1.355
1.356
1.356
1.325
1.325
1.356
1.325
1.325
1.364
1.356

11:05.17
11:07:50
11:13:37
11:00:43

Finish
12:43:15
12:45:03
12:43:44
12:45:30
12:47:14
12:55:30

Place

Finish
14:29:24
14:29:53
14:30:04
14:30:10
14:31:18
14:32:24
14:32:18
14:33:45
14:34:23
14:33:07
14:35:06

00:59:00
01:01:50
01:07:37
DsQ
DNF

Elapsed
00:55:15
00:57:03
00:55:44
00:57:30
00:59:14
01:07:30

DNF

DNF

Points

Elapsed
00:42:24
00:42:53
00:43:04
00:43:10
00:44:18
00:45:24
00:45:18
00:46:45
00:47:23
00:46:07
00:48:06

01:12:27 5.0
01:19:35 6.0
01:20:12 7.0
15.0
15.0

Corrected Points
01:05:55 1.0
01:07:47 2.0
01:08:57 3.0
01:10:37 4.0
01:14:03 5.0
01:20:03 6.0
15.0

15.0

Corrected Points
00:57:30 1.0
00:58:06 2.0
00:58:24 3.0
00:58:32 4.0
00:58:42 5.0
01:00:09 6.0
01:01:26 7.0
01:01:57 8.0
01:02:47 9.0
01:02:54 10.0

01:05:13 11.0



R2 - LYS3 Fleet

12
13
13

LYS3
LYS3
LYS3

Breaking Wind
Xpresso

ED

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:52

Rank

R3 - LYS3 Fleet

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Fleet
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3

Boat

Xpresso

Matrisen Sailing Team
YRO

Firefly

Team Delft Challenge
YXI

Cheyenne

Letto di Pletto

Joanna

Krackemut

Breaking Wind
E.Stelle Medical

42

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:00

Rank

O 00 N o U A~ W N

=
= O

Fleet
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3
LYS3

Boat

YRO

YXI

Xpresso

Matrisen Sailing Team
Krackemut

Team Delft Challenge
Firefly

ED

Letto di Pletto
E.Stelle Medical

Cheyenne

Centerline 40
XP-38
T-780

Class
XP-38

Farr 30
First 40.7
X-35

Farr 30
X-35

Farr 30
Farr 30
X-35
Kracer 40r
X-35
Centerline 40

Farr 30

Class
First 40.7
X-35
XP-38
Farr 30
Kracer 40r
Farr 30
X-35
T-780
Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30

SWE-9
SWE-38
SWE-11142

SailNo
SWE-38
SWE-381
SWE-607
SWE-39
SWE-202
SWE-139
SWE-622
SWE-2
SWE-122
SWE-9139
SWE-118
SWE-9
SWE-001

SailNo
SWE-607
SWE-139
SWE-38
SWE-381
SWE-9139
SWE-202
SWE-39
SWE-11142
SWE-2
SWE-001
SWE-622

LBS
RHSS
WBS

Club
RHSS
KSSS
WBS
LBS
HYC
LBS
SSA
HSS
MSS
MSS
FBK
LBS
KSSS

Club
WBS
LBS
RHSS
KSSS
MSS
HYC
LBS
WBS
HSS
KSSS
SSA

UIf Nilsson
Patrik Jenemark

Jonas Lovén

HelmName
Patrik Jenemark
Robert Szabo
Percy Skyvell
Johan Lindell
Wouter Sonnema
Mats Skallenas
Anders Helmrich
Christian Backhausen
Jacob Jacobsson
Anders Hansen
Per Lidefelt

Ulf Nilsson

Lars Eklund

HelmName
Percy Skyvell
Mats Skallenas
Patrik Jenemark
Robert Szabo
Anders Hansen
Wouter Sonnema
Johan Lindell
Jonas Lovén
Christian Backhausen
Lars Eklund

Anders Helmrich

1.382
1.327
1.352

LYS

1.327
1.356
1.355
1.325
1.356
1.325
1.356
1.356
1.325
1.364
1.325
1.382
1.356

LYS

1.355
1.325
1.327
1.356
1.364
1.356
1.325
1.352
1.356
1.356
1.356

14:37:03 00:50:03

DNF

DNF

Finish Elapsed
15:47:55 00:43:55
15:47:18 00:43:18
15:48:12 00:44:12
15:49:19 00:45:19
15:48:53 00:44:53
15:49:56 00:45:56
15:49:00 00:45:00
15:49:20 00:45:20
15:51:09 00:47:09
15:50:02 00:46:02
15:52:42 00:48:42
15:53:22 00:49:22
15:54:25 00:50:25
Finish Elapsed

11:02:16 00:50:16
11:03:28 00:51:28
11:03:39 00:51:39
11:03:09 00:51:09
11:03:17 00:51:17
11:03:44 00:51:44
11:06:02 00:54:02
11:05:34 00:53:34
11:05:36 00:53:36
11:10:26 00:58:26
11:03:54 DSQ

01:09:10

Corrected
00:58:17
00:58:43
00:59:53
01:00:03
01:00:52
01:00:52
01:01:01
01:01:28
01:02:28
01:02:47
01:04:32
01:08:13
01:08:22

Corrected
01:08:07
01:08:12
01:08:32
01:09:22
01:09:57
01:10:09
01:11:36
01:12:25
01:12:41
01:19:14

12.0
16.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.5
5.5
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
16.0



11 LYS3
11 LYS3
R4 - LYS3 Fleet

Joanna

X-35
42 X-35

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:42

Rank Fleet
1LYS3

LYS3

LYS3

LYS3

LYS3

2
3
4
5
6 LYS3
7 LYS3
8 LYS3
9 LYS3
10 LYS3

Boat

Matrisen Sailing Team

Team Delft Challenge

Cheyenne
YXI

YRO
Joanna
Xpresso
Firefly
Krackemut

E.Stelle Medical

www.everysailrace.se

Class

Farr 30
Farr 30
Farr 30
X-35

First 40.7
X-35
XP-38
X-35
Kracer 40r

Farr 30

SWE-122
SWE-118

SailNo
SWE-381
SWE-202
SWE-622
SWE-139
SWE-607
SWE-122
SWE-38
SWE-39
SWE-9139
SWE-001

MSS
FBK

Club
KSSS
HYC
SSA
LBS
WBS
MSS
RHSS
LBS
MSS
KSSS

Jacob Jacobsson

Per Lidefelt

HelmName
Robert Szabo
Wouter Sonnema
Anders Helmrich
Mats Skallends
Percy Skyvell
Jacob Jacobsson
Patrik Jenemark
Johan Lindell
Anders Hansen

Lars Eklund

1.325
1.325

LYS

1.356
1.356
1.356
1.325
1.355
1.325
1.327
1.325
1.364
1.356

Finish
12:39:14
12:41:01
12:41:54
12:44:30
12:44:21
12:45:40
12:45:50
12:46:12
12:48:40
12:55:30

DNF
DNS

Elapsed
00:45:14
00:47:01
00:47:54
00:50:30
00:50:21
00:51:40
00:51:50
00:52:12
00:54:40
01:01:30

16.0
16.0

Corrected Points
01:01:20 1.0
01:03:45 2.0
01:04:57 3.0
01:06:55 4.0
01:08:13 5.0
01:08:28 6.0
01:08:47 7.0
01:09:10 8.0
01:14:34 9.0
01:23:24 10.0




















































































